
LOTS 15 & 16 BLOCK A OLUSTEE CRE
UNIT II.

DENT GREGORY H/DENT JUDITH A
9050 SAN MARTIN BLVD NE
SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33702

02-6S-17-09533-215

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2617.0100 1.00/

03/17/2022 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 21.30 44,600 0 0 44,600

STANDARD
3

597,330
34,218
44,600

676,148
0

676,148
0

676,148
676,148

4,500

679,044

1503/748 11/17/2023 WD Q I 05 1,400,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARKER DAVID C SR

DENT GREGORY H

1461/2260 3/11/2022 WD Q I 05 522,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDELMAN DAVID

PARKER DAVID C SR
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LAND:6:2: JOINS OTHER AG PROPERTY

LAND:6:1: SMALL POND ON LOT

SALE:4:1: LOT 16 BLOCK A OLUSTEE CREEK ESTATES UNI

SALE:3:1: LOT 16

000053019 Electrical Servic 05/05/2025

000052703 Storage Building 7,880 03/26/2025

000050892 Electrical Servic 0 09/23/2024

000050190 New Residential C 120,000 06/24/2024

000049990 Right-of-Way Acce 05/29/2024

000049580 Additions 35,000 04/09/2024

HX Base Yr

654 SE BALD EAGLE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,616 136.6860 153.09 553,573 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 3371

BAS 2,619 100 2,619 320,754

BAS 360 100 2025 360 44,090

BAS 392 100 2025 392 48,009

FCP 273 25 2025 68 8,328

FOP 136 30 41 5,022

FSP 340 40 136 16,656

4,120 3,616 442,858

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W20 S5 W10 D3L3 S5 W16 N12 U3L3 W14 S50 E12 E3
N3 E16 S3 E19 N13 E7 N5 E9 N30 $
BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=0,0] E28 S14 W28 N14 $
FSP=[ORIG=-20,0] N2 W32 D3R3 S12 E16 N5 U3R3 E10 N5 $
FOP=[ORIG=-54,48] S4 E22 N4 W3 N3 W16 S3 W3 $
BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-9,35] E24 N21 W15 S16 W9 S5 $
FCP=[YR=2025;ORIG=28,14] W13 S21 E13 N21 $
.
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1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 12 12 144.00 UT 10.00 10.00 70 2002 2002 3 70 1,008

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 14 20 280.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 2002 2002 3 70 980

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 70 2002 2002 3 70 840

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 2002 2002 3 50 100

6 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 70 2002 2002 3 70 756

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 28 42 1,176.00 UT 2.50 2.50 30 2002 2002 3 30 882

9 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 6.50 6.50 70 2002 2002 3 70 546

10 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 28 560.00 UT 2.50 2.50 70 2002 2002 3 70 980
17,092

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 20.30 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 4,000.00 2,000.00 40,600
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SALE:2:1: LOT 15 BLOCK A OLUSTEE CREEK ESTATES UNI

PRMT:1:1: TT

SALE:1:1: LOT 15

000049469 Electrical Servic 0 03/20/2024

000044493 Electrical Servic 0 05/20/2022

22023 SFR 752 06/29/2004

8682 M H 75 08/03/1994

HX Base Yr

654 SE BALD EAGLE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,302 107.0000 119.84 156,032 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1260

BAS 1,260 100 2025 1,260 149,488

FOP 140 30 2025 42 4,983

1,400 1,302 154,472

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=110,40] N36 W35 S36 E35 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=96,40] S10 E14 N10 W14 $
.

BAS
2025
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35

36

35

FOP
2025

10

14

10

14

11 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 12 28 336.00 UT 6.50 6.50 70 2002 2002 3 70 1,529

12 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 16 18 288.00 UT 2.50 2.50 70 2002 2002 3 70 504

13 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 12 14 168.00 UT 2.50 2.50 70 2002 2002 3 70 294

14 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 16 20 320.00 UT 2.50 2.50 70 2002 2002 3 70 560

15 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 21 12 252.00 UT 2.50 2.50 70 2002 2002 3 70 441

16 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 2.50 2.50 70 2002 2002 3 70 700

17 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 16 16 256.00 UT 2.50 2.50 70 2002 2002 3 70 448

18 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,750

19 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

20 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800
12,626
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21 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 4,500

4,500


